

SLP(C)No. 3943-3944 OF 2001
ITEM No.30

Court No.10

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3943-3944/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2000 in WA 1462/99,1513/00
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WHITE MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) &
with prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 26/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Sri K. Subramaniam, Sr.adv.
Mr. KV. viswanathan, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Mohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T. Raja, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

M/s HK. Puri, SK.Puri, Ujjal Banerjee and
Ms. Anandita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. AV. Rangam, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Applications for permission to submit additional
documents are allowed.
Leave granted.
Parties granted liberty to mention for early hearing.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master